
Manages the Call: Amber Fritz
Primary MPI Oversight: Adam Mendizabal

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Satyajit Kosuri University of Chicago skosuri@uchicagomedicine.org 2027
Uttam Rao Sarah Cannon-South Austin Uttam.Rao@hcahealthcare.com 2027
Shambavi Richard Mount Sinai Medical Center Shambavi.Richard@mountsinai.org 2027
Mary Riwes University of Michigan mmriwes@med.umich.edu 2027
Doris Ponce Memorial Sloan Kettering ponced@mskcc.org 2026
Iskra Pusic Washington University iskrapusic@wustl.edu 2026
Anthony Sung Duke University asung2@kumc.edu 2026
Carrie Yuen Houston Methodist chyuen@houstonmethodist.org 2026
Jordan Milner University of Florida jordan.milner@peds.ufl.edu 2025
Andrew Artz (Chair) City of Hope aartz@coh.org 2025
Othman Akhtar (ex-officio) MCW oakhtar@mcw.edu X
Amber Fritz (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC Admin afritz@emmes.com X
Adam Mendizabal (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC MPI amendizabal@emmes.com X
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